Prezime i ime

Ciri¢ Aleksandra
Masi¢ Andrea
Gufur Olja
Timcenko Maria
Purovi¢ Katarina
Spasojevi¢ Nina
Kerekes$ Rebeka
Jovanovic¢ Dejana
Bosanac Anja
Lalovi¢ Anja
Cigoja Milja

[vi¢ Bojana

Parezanovic Jelena

Udovici¢ Kristina
Stanojevic¢ Stevan
Janicijevi¢ Jelena
Jelaca Marija
Mehanovi¢ Milica

Mladenovi¢ Nina

MEDIJSKE KOMUNIKACIJE

I KOLOKVIJUM

REZULTATI

Broj indeksa

304/2016
7/2017
302/2017
1/2018
3/2018
4/2018
17/2018
19/2018
21/2018
23/2018
29/2018
35/2018
36/2018
38/2018
47/2018
59,2018
61/2018
63/2018

64/2018

10,5

10

12,5
9,5

11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
12,5
12,5
10

12,5
10,5
12,5
12,5
10

7,5

Broj bodova



Miladinovi¢ Momcilo

Arsi¢ Marija
Popara Milica
Cvetkovi¢ Anita
KezZi¢ Jovana
Uzelac Anja
Stepanovi¢ Danica
Vilotijevi¢ Tamara
Drinjak Ivana
Ostoji¢ Marija
Samsal Danijela
Nenezi¢ Iva
Nenadovi¢ Marija
Krunic¢ Anica
Petrovic¢ Tara
Simic¢ Isidora
Dabi¢ Nikolina
Cvetojevi¢ Katarina
Lazi¢ Marija

Toma Milica

Mihajlovi¢ Aleksandar

Rilak Nada
Stanojevic¢ Kristina
Stevi¢ Tijana

Cendi¢ Jelena

65/2018
67/2018
69/2018
78/2018
80,2018
82/2018
83,/2018
84/2018
91/2018
101/2018
115/2018
122/2018
133/2018
142/2018
147/2018
149/2018
150/2018
155/2018
161/2018
166/2018
167/2018
171/2018
178/2018
196/2018

208/2018

12,5
12,5
8,5
7,5
12,5
10,5
10
8,5
12,5
12,5
7,5
10,5
11
11

10,5

12

12,5

12,5

6,5

12,5

9,5



Nisi¢ Zeljana
Milojkovié Zivkica
Miliki¢ Andela
Relji¢ Nenad
Zari¢ Anja
Jankovi¢ Natasa
Jovanovi¢ Sanja
[li¢ Aleksandar
Mitrovi¢ Tijana
Mari¢ Teodora
Barjaktarevic¢ Jelena
Rudan Nikola
Lazarevi¢ Igor
Purovi¢ Katarina
Kozi¢ Luka
Orasc¢anin Sandra

Vesi¢ Marija

215/2018
224/2018
227/2018
235/2018
236/2018
242/2018
246/2018
249/2018
259/2018
262/2018
264/2018
267/2018
275/2018
285/2018
299/2018
303/2018

304/2018

8,5

8,5

12,5
10

11,5

10

9,5

11

10

10

12,5



